CpenHss 3apaboTtHas nnata paboTtHukoB 3a 2020 roa

Mecsu, roa:
AAMMHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaBJ/ieHYeCKUIA nepcoHan

Mepnarornyeckui nepcoHan

Yye6Ho-BCcrioMoraTenbHbIN nepcoHaam

06cny)uBaroLWMii NnepcoHan

BCEIo Nno YYPEXAEHUIO
Mecsu, ropa:

AAMMHUCTPATUBHO-YNpaBJ/ieHYeCKUIA nepcoHan
Meparornyeckuii nepcoHan

Yyeb6Ho-BCcnoMoraTesbHblii NepcoHan
06cny>)xuBaroWmMii nepcoHan
BCEIO Mo YYPEXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, rona:
AAMMHUCTPATUBHO-YNpaBJ/ieHYeCKUMN
nepcoHan

Meparornueckuii nepcoHan

Yye6Ho-BCcrioMoraTenbHbIn nepcoHan

O6cny>xuBalowWwmii nepcoHan

BCEroO NoO YYPEXXAEHUIO

Mecsau, roa:

AAMUWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYEeCKUi
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckunii nepcoHan
Yye6Ho-BCrnomoraTtesibHbl NepcoHasn
O6cny>xuBalowWwmii nepcoHan

BCEIro no y4YPEXXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, ropa:

AAMWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYeCKNi
nepcoHan

Meparornueckuii nepcoHan
Yye6Ho-BCroMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan

06cny)uBarowWmMii nepcoHan
BCEIO No YYPEXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, ropa:

AAMUHUCTPaTUBHO-YNpaBieHYEeCKUI
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckuii nepcoHan
Yuye6Ho-BCMOMoOraTesibHbli NepcoHan
O6cny)xuBaroLwWmii nepcoHan

BCEINo no YYPEXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, ropa:

AAMUHUCTPAaTUBHO-yNpaBfIeHYEeCKNUIA
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckuii nepcoHan
Yye6HO-BCroOMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan

06cny)uBaroLWmMii nepcoHan

fiuBapb 2020
35115,62
36692,46

16523,70

15002,44

22973,75
®deBpanb 2020
50610,2

37836,78

14728,13
16816,13
23904,4

Mapt 2020

52105,83

38167,22

20965,02
18105,31

26338,88

Anpenb 2020
48037,84

36769,12
19404,8
15998,93
24663,1

Maii 2020

50818,5
31109,87
21171,84
19047,92
25079,84
WioHb 2020
37878,49

38295,63
22543,39
20766,62
28351,74
Uonb 2020

53383,23

33498,42
24101,14
20415,91



BCEro nNo YYPEXXAEHUIO

Mecsu, roa:

AAMUWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYeCKUi
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckunii nepcoHan
Yuye6Ho-BCMOMoOraTe/ibHbli NepcoHan
06cny)xMBaroLWMii nepcoHan

BCEIO No YYPEXAEHWUIO

Mecsuy, ropa:

AAMWUHUCTPaTUBHO-YNpaBfieHYEeCKNI
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckuii nepcoHan
Yye6Ho-BCrnoMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan
06cny)uBaroLWMii NnepcoHan

BCEIo no y4YPEXAEHUIO

Mecsu, roa:

AAMUWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYeCKUi
nepcoHan

Meparornyeckunii nepcoHan
Yye6Ho-BCrnoMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan
O6cny>xuBalowWwmii nepcoHan

BCEIro no y4YPEXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, rona:

AAMUWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYeCKUii
nepcoHan

Meparornueckuii nepcoHan
Yye6Ho-BCrnoMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan
06cny>)xmBaroWmMii nepcoHan

BCEIo no y4YPEXAEHUIO

Mecsuy, ropa:

AAMUWHUCTPATUBHO-YMNpaB/ieHYeCKUi
nepcoHan

Meparornueckuii nepcoHan
Yye6HO-BCroMoraTtesibHbl NepcoHan
06cny)xuBaroWmMii nepcoHan

BCEIro no y4YPEXXAEHUIO

27113,24

ABrycr 2020
47278,53

34727,02
23137,38
18722,52
26384,46
CeHTA6pb 2020

58499,45

35212,31
19561,17
19364,52
26075,22

OkTa6pb 2020
58686,2

37376,94
24510,61
19097,43
28162,09
Hos6pb 2020

58819,54

36442,90
24126,93
20329,93
28147,11

Aeka6bpb 2020
62388,87

47748,9
25859,35
21505,72
33064,3






